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MODEL
NO.

OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS
L" x W" x H"

INSIDE DIMENSIONS
L" x W" x H"

CTN
QTY

CTN
WGT

SIDE STACKING 
LEDGE
SOLD PER PAIR DIVIDER

QMB510C 5-1/4" x 4-1/4" x 3" 4-3/4" x 3" x 2-3/4" 20 12 lbs HMB510C DMB510C

QMB520C 7-1/4" x 4-1/4" x 3" 6-3/4" x 3" x 2-3/4" 20 15 lbs HMB520C DMB520C

QMB524C 11" x 4-3/4" x 4" 10-3/8" x 3-1/2" x 3-3/4" 10 15 lbs HMB530C/535C DMB524C

QMB530C 10-3/4" x 5-1/2" x 5" 10-1/4" x 4" x 4-3/4" 10 12 lbs HMB530C/535C DMB530C/535C

QMB534C 15" x 6" x 5" 14-1/4" x 4-3/4" x 4-3/4" 10 17 lbs HMB540C/550C DMB534C

QMB535C 10-3/4" x 11" x 5" 10-1/4" x 9-3/4" x 4-3/4" 10 19 lbs HMB530C/535C DMB530C/535C

QMB539C 10-1/2" x 8" x 7" 10" x 6-5/8" x 6-5/8" 10 20 lbs HMB539C DMB539C

QMB540C 14-1/2" x 8" x 7" 14" x 6-5/8" x 6-5/8" 10 30 lbs HMB540C/550C DMB540C/550C

QMB550C 14-1/2" x 16-1/4" x 7" 14" x 14-7/8" x 6-5/8" 5 17 lbs HMB540C/550C DMB540C/550C

QMB560C 18-1/2" x 11" x 10-1/8" 18" x 9-5/8" x 9-7/8" 5 21 lbs HMB560C/570C DMB560C/570C

QMB565C 17-3/4" x 8-1/8" x 9" 17-1/8" x 5-1/4" x 8-3/4" 5 19 lbs HMB565C DMB565C

QMB570C 18-1/2" x 17-1/8" x 11-1/8" 18" x 15-5/8" x 10-7/8" 5 28 lbs HMB560C/570C DMB560C/570C

MESH STACK & HANG BINS

New patented wire Mesh Bins are an industry exclusive. Our innovative mesh design offers a bright-chrome 
 nish and a 3/8" x 3/8" grid pattern allowing complete visibility of the bin s contents. This uni ue mesh 
pattern provides a dust and dirt free storage environment. Ultra strong design allows for superior hang 
capacity perfect for industrial parts storage or anything where hang capacities are vital. Quantum s Mesh 
Bins feature a rear hanger that allows them to hang from any louvered wall panel or rail system and optional 
side stacking ledge which allow bins to stack one on top of the other. The open hopper design allows for easy 
picking while allowing visual access to stored contents. Two styles of optional label holders are available for 
all Mesh Bins.  Chrome

 Exclusive!  Mesh Stack & Hang Bins

12 SIZES AVAILABLE

QMB510C
QMB520C

QMB530C

QMB535C
QMB539C

QMB540C
QMB550C

QMB560C

REAR HANGER
All Mesh Bins have a super 

strong rear hanger that 
allows hanging from a 

Louvered Panel or Rail System

STACKING MESH BINS
 Shown with optional
Hanging Label Tag 

& Side Stacking Ledge
Mesh Bins can easily stack 
one on top of another with 

optional Side Stacking Ledges
(Sold separately)

 Shown with optional
HBL3C Clear Label Holder

Fits 1-1/8" x 3" Label
(Sold separately)

 Shown with optional
PS-LH3 Hanging Label Tag 

Fits 1-3/8" x 3" Label 

•Clear  •Red  •Yellow  •Blue  

•Green  •Orange  •Pink  •Purple 
(Sold separately)

 Shown with optional
Divider

(Sold separately)

 Shown with optional
Side Stacking Ledge Pair

(Sold separately)

INSTANT VISIBILITY
NO DUST OR DIRT 

BUILDUP
ALL WELDED

Accessories

ULTRA BINS & SYSTEMS  |  MESH STACK & HANG BINS

QMB570C

QMB565C

QMB534C

QMB524C

SIZES

2 LABEL HOLDER OPTIONS


