



12 SIZES AVAILABLE



Exclusive! Mesh Stack & Hang Bins



New patented wire Mesh Bins are an industry exclusive. Our innovative mesh design offers a bright-chrome finish and a 3/8" x 3/8" grid pattern allowing complete visibility of the bin's contents. This unique mesh pattern provides a dust and dirt free storage environment. Ultra strong design allows for superior hang capacity perfect for industrial parts storage or anything where hang capacities are vital. Quantum's Mesh Bins feature a rear hanger that allows them to hang from any louvered wall panel or rail system and optional side stacking ledge which allow bins to stack one on top of the other. The open hopper design allows for easy picking while allowing visual access to stored contents. Two styles of optional label holders are available for all Mesh Bins. Finish: Chrome

MODEL NO.	OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS L" x W" x H"	INSIDE DIMENSIONS L" x W" x H"	CTN QTY	CTN WGT	SIDE STACKING LEDGE SOLD PER PAIR	DIVIDER
QMB510C	5-1/4" x 4-1/4" x 3"	4-3/4" x 3" x 2-3/4"	20	12 lbs	HMB510C	DMB510C
QMB520C	7-1/4" x 4-1/4" x 3"	6-3/4" x 3" x 2-3/4"	20	15 lbs	HMB520C	DMB520C
QMB524C (EW)	11" x 4-3/4" x 4"	10-3/8" x 3-1/2" x 3-3/4"	10	15 lbs	HMB530C/535C	DMB524C
QMB530C	10-3/4" x 5-1/2" x 5"	10-1/4" x 4" x 4-3/4"	10	12 lbs	HMB530C/535C	DMB530C/535C
QMB534C	15" x 6" x 5"	14-1/4" x 4-3/4" x 4-3/4"	10	17 lbs	HMB540C/550C	DMB534C
QMB535C	10-3/4" x 11" x 5"	10-1/4" x 9-3/4" x 4-3/4"	10	19 lbs	HMB530C/535C	DMB530C/535C
QMB539C	10-1/2" x 8" x 7"	10" x 6-5/8" x 6-5/8"	10	20 lbs	HMB539C	DMB539C
QMB540C	14-1/2" x 8" x 7"	14" x 6-5/8" x 6-5/8"	10	30 lbs	HMB540C/550C	DMB540C/550C
QMB550C	14-1/2" x 16-1/4" x 7"	14" x 14-7/8" x 6-5/8"	5	17 lbs	HMB540C/550C	DMB540C/550C
QMB560C	18-1/2" x 11" x 10-1/8"	18" x 9-5/8" x 9-7/8"	5	21 lbs	HMB560C/570C	DMB560C/570C
QMB565C	17-3/4" x 8-1/8" x 9"	17-1/8" x 5-1/4" x 8-3/4"	5	19 lbs	HMB565C	DMB565C
QMB570C 18	8-1/2" x 17-1/8" x 11-1/8"	18" x 15-5/8" x 10-7/8"	5	28 lbs	HMB560C/570C	DMB560C/570C



Shown with optional Divider (Sold separately)



Shown with optional Side Stacking Ledge Pair

Accessories

INSTANT VISIBILITY NO DUST OR DIRT BUILDUP ALL WELDED



2 LABEL HOLDER OPTIONS



(Sold separately)

Red Yellow Orange Pink (Sold separately)